HOUSE SPECIAL COMMITTEE ON SMALL BUSINESS GROWTH

December 13, 2016 Hearing Room C
02:00 PM

MEMBERS PRESENT: Rep. David Gomberg, Co-Chair
Rep. Greg Smith, Co-Chair
Rep. Sal Esquivel
Rep. Jodi Hack
Rep. Ann Lininger
Rep. John Lively

STAFF PRESENT: Jan Nordlund, Committee Administrator
Corey Rosenberg, Committee Assistant

EXHIBITS: Exhibits from this meeting are available here

MEASURES/ISSUES: Informational Meeting
Discussion of legislative concepts affecting small business
Introduction of Committee Legislative Concepts — Work
Session

00:00:08 Meeting Called to Order
00:00:10 Co-Chair Gomberg

00:02:36 Discussion of legislative concepts affecting small businesses -
Informational Meeting

00:02:37 Co-Chair Gomberg

00:02:38 EXHIBITS 1-12: Jan Nordlund, Committee Administrator

00:03:50 Rep. Lively

00:04:21 Rep. Lininger

00:05:09 Rep. Esquivel

00:05:26 Rep. Hack

00:07:08 EXHIBIT 13: Craig Campbell, Coalition for Capital

00:09:25 Co-Chair Smith

00:13:47 Niki Terzieff, Interior Design Collaborative (IDC) - Oregon

00:20:38 Introduction of Committee Legislative Concepts - Work Session
00:20:39 Co-Chair Gomberg
00:20:40 Co-Chair Smith

This recording log is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete contents, refer to the digital audio recording.
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00:21:53

00:22:31

00:24:53
00:26:01
00:27:17
00:28:13
00:32:04

HSBG
12/13/2016
Page 2 of 2
MOTION: REP. SMITH MOVES LC 1636, LC 1781, LC 1801, LC 2628,
LC 2636, LC 2704, LC 2708, LC 2775, LC 2877, LC 1419, LC 1420, LC
1421 AND LC 1421 AS COMMITTEE BILLS
VOTE: 6-0-0
AYES: ESQUIVEL, HACK, LININGER, LIVELY, GOMBERG, SMITH
Rep. Lininger
Rep. Lively
Rep. Esquivel
Rep. Hack
Meeting Adjourned
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